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4.CONTACTS:

1.CABLE:VDE H05VV-F 3G 1.0mm *3C OD=7.0mm JACKET COLOR:BLACK.L=2500MM

2.CONNECTORS:EUROPE CEE7 MALE*1PCS 
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3.OVERMOLD:45P PVC BLACK.

5.ELECTRICAL TEST:
.100% TEST OPEN SHORT MIS-WIRE
.CONTANCT RESISTANCE:5 OHM MAX
.INSULATION RESISTANCE:10M OHM MIN
.HIE-POT:300V DC/10MS

N
 /

 1
42

42
E
 
1
2
17

91

S
I
R
AM

CB
EC

OV
E

K
EM
A

EU
R

V
D
 E

B
R

1
4
39

+ S
NF

U L
RF
1

S
N

D

1
8
0
8
0
.
0
0
1-******

2
3
0
V
 
c
o
n
n
e
c
t
i
o
n
 
c
a
b
l
e
 
Danisch plug-C13,2.50M

AK5064 8
 7
16
06
5 

11
39
83

1PCS/PE BAGS:(0.06*190*300MM)+STICKER
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